Huntingdon - Alconbury Weald - Alconbury Weston AW1

Monday-Saturday

Notes:
Huntingdon Bus Station, Bay 9 07:20 (M-F) 08:20 09:20 10:35 12:35 13:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35
Huntingdon Rail Station, Millfield Park Bus Stop, Brampton Road 07:24 (M-F) 08:24 09:24 10:39 12:39 13:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39
Stukeley Meadows, opp St Margarets Way 07:29 (M-F) 08:29 09:29 10:44 12:44 13:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44
Ermine Business Park, Ermine Street, Opp Lancaster Way 07:30 (M-F) 08:30 09:30 10:45 12:45 13:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45
Gt Stukeley, opp Owl End 07:32 (M-F) 08:32 09:32 10:47 12:47 13:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47
Little Stukeley, Ermine Street, opp RAF Alconbury Main Gate 07:34 (M-F) 08:34 09:34 10:49 12:49 13:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49
Alconbury Weald, The Club, The Blvd, Arrive 07:37 (M-F) 08:37 09:37 10:51 12:51 13:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51
Alconbury Weald, The Club, The Blvd, Depart 07:39 (M-F) 08:39 09:39 10:54 12:54 13:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54
Alconbury, High Street, Opp Coulson Way - - - - - - 15:57 16:57 17:57 R
Alconbury, School Lane, Memorial Hall - - - - - - 15:58 16:58 17:58 R
Alconbury, Manor Lane opp Spinney Lane - - - - - - 15:59 16:59 17:59 R
Alconbury Weston, Opp Mill Road Junction - - - - - - 16:03 17:03 18:03 R
Alconbury Weston, North Road, Buckworth Road - - - - - - 16:05 17:05 18:05 R
Alconbury Weston, White Hart PH 06:35 (M-F) 07:45 08:45 09:45 11:00 13:00 14:00 16:07 17:07 18:07
Alconbury Weston, North Road, opp Buckworth Road 06:36 (M-F) 07:46 08:46 09:46 11:01 13:01 14:01 - - -
Alconbury Weston, Mill Road Junction 06:38 (M-F) 07:48 08:48 09:48 11:03 13:03 14:03 - - -
Alconbury, High Street, Opp Coulson Way 06:42 (M-F) 07:52 08:52 09:52 11:07 13:07 14:07 - - -
Alconbury, School Lane, Memorial Hall 06:43 (M-F) 07:53 08:53 09:53 11:08 13:08 14:08 - - -
Alconbury, Manor Lane opp Spinney Lane 06:44 (M-F) 07:54 08:54 09:54 11:09 13:09 14:09 - - -
Alconbury Weald, The Club, The Blvd, Arrive 06:47 (M-F) 07:57 08:57 09:57 11:12 13:12 14:12 16:13 17:13 18:13
Alconbury Weald, The Club, The Blvd, Depart 06:50 (M-F) 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:15 13:15 14:15 16:15 17:15 18:15
Little Stukeley, Ermine Street, RAF Alconbury Main Gate 06:54 (M-F) 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:19 13:19 14:19 16:19 17:19 18:19
Gt Stukeley, Owl End 06:55 (M-F) 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:20 13:20 14:20 16:20 17:20 18:20
Ermine Business Park, Ermine Street, Lancaster Way 06:57 (M-F) 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:22 13:22 14:22 16:22 17:22 18:22
Stukeley Meadows, St Margarets Way, Dunelm 06:59 (M-F) 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:24 13:24 14:24 16:24 17:24 18:24
Huntingdon Rail Station, Millfield Park Bus Stop, Brampton Road 07:03 (M-F) 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:29 13:29 14:29 16:29 17:29 18:29
Huntingdon Bus Station, Bay 9 07:05 (M-F) 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:33 13:33 14:33 16:33 17:33 18:33

© Dews Coaches - 04/01/2022

(M-F) - Service Operates Monday-Friday Only
R - Bus Sets Down On Request Only

Alconbury Travel | D E W S
vl\xg&gllerow G}°°?3 i |
ea
COACHES




Huntingdon - Alconbury Weald - Alconbury Weston AW1

Notes:
Huntingdon Bus Station, Bay 9 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:50 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40
Huntingdon Rail Station, Millfield Park Bus Stop, Brampton Road 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:54 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44
Stukeley Meadows, opp St Margarets Way 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:59 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49
Ermine Business Park, Ermine Street, Opp Lancaster Way 09:30 10:30 11:30 13:00 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50
Gt Stukeley, opp Owl End 09:32 10:32 11:32 13:02 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52
Little Stukeley, Ermine Street, opp RAF Alconbury Main Gate 09:34 10:34 11:34 13:04 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54
Alconbury Weald, The Club, The Blvd, Arrive 09:37 10:37 11:36 13:.07 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57
Alconbury Weald, The Club, The Blvd, Depart 09:38 10:38 11:36 13:08 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00
Alconbury, High Street, Coulson Way - - 11:38 - 15:03 16:03 17:03 R
Alconbury, School Lane, Memorial Hall - - 11:39 - 15:04 16:04 17:04 R
Alconbury, Manor Lane opp Spinney Lane - - 11:40 - 15:05 16:05 17:05 R
Alconbury Weston, Mill Road - - 11:43 - 15:09 16:09 17:09 R
Alconbury Weston, North Road, Buckworth Road - - 11:44 - 15:10 16:10 17:10 R
Alconbury Weston, Opp White Hart PH - - 11:45 - 15:12 16:12 17:12 R
Alconbury Weston, White Hart PH 08:45 09:45 10:45 12:15 13:15 - - -
Alconbury Weston, North Road, opp Buckworth Road 08:46 09:46 10:46 12:16 13:16 - - -
Alconbury Weston, Mill Road 08:48 09:48 10:48 12:18 13:18 - - -
Alconbury, High Street, Coulson Way 08:52 09:52 10:52 12:22 13:22 - - -
Alconbury, School Lane, Memorial Hall 08:53 09:53 09:53 12:23 13:23 - - -
Alconbury, Manor Lane opp Spinney Lane 08:54 09:54 10:54 12:24 13:24 - - -
Alconbury Weald, The Club, The Blvd, Arrive 08:57 09:57 10:57 12:27 13:27 15:17 16:17 17:17
Alconbury Weald, The Club, The Blvd, Depart 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:30 13:30 15:20 16:20 17:20
Little Stukeley, Ermine Street, RAF Alconbury Main Gate 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:34 13:34 15:24 16:24 17:24
Gt Stukeley, Owl End 09:06 10:06 11:05 12:36  13:36 15:26 16:26 17:26
Ermine Business Park, Ermine Street, Lancaster Way 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:38 13:38 15:28 16:28 17:28
Stukeley Meadows, St Margarets Way, Dunelm 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:40 13:40 15:30 16:30 17:30
Huntingdon Rail Station, Millfield Park Bus Stop, Brampton Road 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:43 13:43 15:33 16:33 17:33
Huntingdon Bus Station, Bay 9 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:45 13:45 15:35 16:35 17:35

Dews Coaches - 04/01/2022

DEWS

COACHES

R - Bus Sets Down On Request Only

Alconbury Travel

Weald Alconbury
Make|Grow Weald




